SILVASSA SMART CITY LIMITED, DNH
SILVASSA - BHILAD - SARIGAM - DAMAN ROUTE

DD 01 A9613
Sr No. BUS STOPS il it
up DN
1 SILVASSA BUS STAND 8.00 11.32
2 RIVER FRONT 8.05 11.27
3 BAPS 5CHOOL 8.06 11.26
4 ATHAL 8.08 11.24
5 SHEETAL WINE SHOP 8.12 11.20
6 MNAROLI 8.16 11.16
7 DHAPSA 8.19 11.13
8 MAROLI CHECK POST 8.21 11.11
9 BHILAD (HIGHWAY) 8.26 11.06
10 BHILAD RAILWAY STATION 8.32 11.00
11 SARIGAM GIDC 8.34 10.58
12 LAXMI VIDYA PEETH 8.35 10.57
13 SARIGAM MAIN BAZAR 3 RASTA 8.40 10.52
14 SARIGAM 3 RASTA (NARGOL ROAD) 8.43 10.49
15 GIDC INDL. AREA 8.47 10.45
16 15T - STOP 8.48 10.44
17 KANADU 8.51 10.41
18 I1-STOP 8.54 10.38
19 Il - STOP 9.01 10.31
20 PROFF. THAKAR CHOWK 9.02 10.30
21 KALAI FARM 9.07 10.25
22 KALAI 9.12 10.20
23 BAMAN POOJA 9.18 10.14
24 BHAMTI 9.20 10.12
25 DHOLAR CIRCLE 9.21 10.11
26 COLLECTOR OFFICE 9.22 10.10
27 FOOTBALL GROUND 9.24 10.08
28 DAMAN BUS STAND 9.32 10.00




SILVASSA SMART CITY LIMITED, DNH

SILVASSA -VAPI -DAMAN
BUS No. DD 01 A 9613

Sr No. BUS STOPS it TRIF 2
uUpP DN UP DN
1 SILVASSA BUS STOP 12.30 14.32 16.00 18.57
2 POLICE STN 5ILVASSA 12.35 14.27 16.05 18.52
= AMLI FUWARA 12.37 14.25 16.07 18.50
4 PIPARIA STOP 12.41 14.21 16.11 18.46
5 AMBIKA PARK 12.44 14.18 16.14 18.43
6 LAWACHHA 12.46 14.16 16.16 18.41
7. TIGRA GARDEN 12.48 14.14 16.18 18.39
8 DADRA 12.50 14,12 16.20 18.37
9 DADRA CHECK POST 12.52 14.10 16.22 18.35
10 DUNGRA 12.55 14.07 16.25 18.32
11 HARIA PARK 12.56 14.06 16.26 18.31
12 KB5S COLLEGE 13.00 14.02 " 16.30 18.27
13 CHANOD 13.02 14.00 16.32 18.25
14 BHADAK MORA 13.03 13.59 16.33 18.24
15 CHAR RASTA VAPI 13.12 13.50 16.42 18.15
16 RAILWAY STN VAPI 13.15 13.47 16.45 18.12
17 BUS STOP VAPI 13.22 13.40 16.52 18.05
18 CHALA 16.58 17.59
19 DABHEL CHECK POST 17.03 17.54
20 AMALIA 17.06 r 17.51
21 SOMNATH 17.09 17.49
22 ITI RINGANWADA 17.12 17.46
23 GOVT.POLYTECHNIC 17.15 17.43
24 VARKUND 17.18 r 17.40
25 COSTAL HIGHWAY " 17.20 17.38
26 BUS STOP DAMAN 17.23 17.35




SILVASSA SMART CITY LIMITED, DNH
SILVASSA- DADRA -VAPI - DAMAN ROUTE

BUS No. DD 01 A 9430

SR.N BUS STOP TRIP 1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3

o uP DN UP DN uP DN

1 SILVASSA BUS STOP 8.00 11.06 11.30 14.26 16.30 19.42
3 POLICE STATION 8.05 11.01 11.35 14.21 16.35 19.37
4 AMLI FUWARA 8.07 10.59 11.37 14.19 16.37 19.35
5 PIPARIA STOP 8.11 10.55 11.41 14.15 16.41 19.31
B AMBIKA PARK 8.14 10.52 11.44 14.12 16.44 19.28
7 LAWACHHA 8.16 10.50 11.46 14.10 16.46 19.26
8 TIGRA GARDEMN 8.18 10.48 11.48 14.08 16.48 19.24
9 DADRA 8.20 10.46 11.50 14.06 16.50 19.22
10 DADRA CHECK POST 8.22 10.44 11.52 14.04 16.52 19.20
11 DUMNGRA 8.25 10.41 11.55 14.01 16.55 19.17
12 HARIA PARK 8.26 10.40 11.56 14.00 16.56 19.16
13 KBS COLLEGE 8.30 10.36 12.00 13.56 17.00 19.12
14 CHANOD 8.32 10.34 12.02 13.54 17.02 19.10
15 BHADAK MORA 8.33 10.33 12.03 13.53 17.03 19.09
16 CHAR RASTA VAPI 8.42 10.24 12.12 13.44 17.12 19.00
17 RAILWAY S5TN VAPI 8.45 10.21 12.15 13.41 17.15 18.57
18 BUS STOP VAPI 8.52 10.14 12.22 13.34 17.22 18.50
19 CHALA 8.58 10.08 12.28 13.28 17.28 18.43
20 DABHEL CHECK POST 9.03 10.03 12.33 13.23 17.33 18.38
21 AMALIA 9.06 10.00 12.36 13.20 17.36 18.35
22 SOMMNATH r 9.08 9.58 12.38 13.18 17.38 18.33
23 ITIRINGANWADA 9.11 9.55 12.41 13.15 17.41 18.30
24 GOVT.POLYTECHNIC 9.14 9.52 12.44 13.12 17.44 18.27
25 VARKUND 9.16 9.50 12.46 13.10 17.46 18.25
26 COSTAL HIGHWAY 9.18 9.48 12.48 13.08 17.48 18.23
27 BUS STOP DAMAN 9.21 9.45 12.51 13.05 17.51 18.20
28 FOOTBALL GROUMND 9.29 9.30 17.59 18.05




SILVASSA SMART CITY LIMITED, DNH
SILVASSA - DADRA - VAPI ROUTE

BUS NO. DD 01 A9011

Sr.No BUS STOPS TRIP 1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3 TRIP 4 TRIP 5 TRIP 6
uUpP DN UpP DN UpP DN UpP DN UpP DN UpP DN
1 SILVASSA BUS S5TOP 6.10 8.09 8.30 10.32 10.45 12.44 14.10 16.07 16.20 18.22 18.27 20.36
2 POLICE STN SILVASSA  6.15 8.04 8.35 [ 10.27 10.50 12.39 14.15 16.02 16.25 18.17 18.32 20.31
3 AMLI FUWARA 6.17 8.02 8.37 10.25 10.52 12.37 14.17 16.00 16.27 18.15 18.34 20.29
4 PIPARIA STOP 6.21 7.58 8.41 10.21 10.56 12.33 14.21 15.56 16.31 18.11 18.38 20.25
5 AMBIKA PARK 6.24 7.55 8.44 10.18 10.59 12.30 14.24 15.53 16.34 18.08 18.41 20.22
6 LAWACHHA 6.26 7.53 8.46 10.16 11.01 12.28 14.26 15.51 16.36 18.06 18.43 20.20
7 TIGRA GARDEN 6.28 7.51 8.48 10.14 11.03 12.26 14.28 15.49 16.38 18.04 18.45 20.18
8 DADRA 6.30 7.49 8.50 10.12 11.05 12.24 14.30 15.47 16.40 18.02 18.47 20.16
9 DADRA CHECK POST 6.32 7.47 8.52 10.10 11.07 12.22 14.32 15.45 16.42 18.00 18.49 20.14
10 DUNGRA 6.35 7.44 8.55 10.07 11.10 12.19 14.35 15.42 16.45 17.57 19.02 20.11
11 HARIA PARK 6.36 7.43 8.56 10.06 11.11 12.18 14.36 15.41 16.46 17.56 19.03 20.10
12 KBS COLLEGE 6.40 7.39 9.00 10.02 11.15 12.14 14.40 15.37 16.50 17.52 19.07 20.06
13 CHANOD 6.42 7.37 9.02 10.00 11.17 12.12 14.42 15.35 16.52 17.50 19.09 20.04
14 BHADAK MORA 6.43 7.36 9.03 9.59 11.18 12.11 14.43 15.34 16.53 17.49 19.10 20.03
15 CHAR RASTA VAPI 6.52 7.27 9.12 9.50 11.27 12.02 14.52 15.25 17.02 17.40 19.19 19.54
16 RAILWAY STN VAPI 6.55 7.24 8.15 0.47 11.30 11.59 14.55 15.22 17.05 17.37 19.22 19.51
17 BUS STOP VAPI 7.02 7.17 9.22 9.40 11.37 11.52 15.02 15.15 17.12 17.30 19.29 19.44




SILVASSA SMART CITY LIMITED, DNH

SILVASSA - DADRA - VAPI ROUTE

BUS NO. DD 01 A 9484
sr No. BUS STOPS TRIP 1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3 TRIP 4 TRIP 5 TRIP 6
Up DN uUpP DN uUP DN up DN UP DN Ul DN
1 SILVASSA BUS STOP 6.30 8.29 8.44 10.43 11.00 12.59 14.30 16.29 16.44 18.44 18.59 20.58
2 POLICE STN SILVASSA 6.35 8.24 8.49 10.38 11.05 12.54 14.35 16.24 16.49 18.39 19.04 20.53
3 AMLI FUWARA 6.37 8.22 8.51 10.36 11.07 12.52 14.37 16.22 16.51 18.37 19.06 20.51
4 PIPARIA STOP 6.41 8.18 8.55 10.32 11.11 12.48 14.41 16.18 16.55 18.33 15.10 20.47
5 AMBIKA PARK 6.44 8.15 8.58 10.29 11.14 12.45 14.44 16.15 16.58 18.30 19.13 20.44
6 LAWACHHA 6.46 8.13 9.00 10.27 11.16 12.43 14.46 16.13 17.01 18.28 19.15 20.42
7 TIGRA GARDEN 6.48 8.11 9.02 10.25 11.18 12.41 14.48 16.11 17.03 18.26 19.17 20.40
8 DADRA 6.50 8.09 9.04 10.23 11.20 12.39 14.50 16.09 17.05 18.24 19.19 20.38
9 DADRA CHECK POST 6.52 8.07 9.06 10.21 11.22 12.37 14.52 16.07 17.07 18.22 19.21 20.36
10 DUNGRA 6.55 8.04 9.09 10.18 11.25 12.34 14.55 16.04 17.10 18.19 19.24 20.33
11 HARIA PARK 6.56 8.03 9.10 10.17 11.26 12.33 14.56 16.03 17.11 18.18 19.25 20.32
12 KBS COLLEGE 7.00 7.59 9.14 10.13 11.30 12.29 15.00 15.59 17.15 18.14 19.29 20.28
13 CHANOD 7.02 7.57 9.16 10.11 11.32 12.27 15.02 15.57 17.17 18.12 19.31 20.26
14 BHADAK MORA 7.03 7.56 9.17 10.10 11.33 12.26 15.03 15.56 17.18 18.11 19.32 20.25
15 CHAR RASTA VAPI 7.12 7.47 9.26 10.01 11.42 12,17 15.12 15.47 17.27 18.02 19.41 20.16
16 RAILWAY STN VAPI 7.15 7.44 9.29 9.58 11.45 12.14 15.15 15.44 17.30 17.59 19.44 20.13
17 BUS STOP VAPI 71.22 7.37 9.36 9.51 11.52 12.07 15.22 15.37 17.37 17.52 19,51 20.06




